COMPETITIVE BID #WG16-32 Award Listing
Off Site Printing, Imaging & Mailing of Tax Notices

Effective July 17, 2016 through July 17, 2017

BIDDERS

Peregrine
Corporation

ITEMS

Appraisal Notices:
Approx. 40,000 to 145,000

Property Tax Bills:
Approx. 145,000

Delinquent Tax Bills:
Approx. 10,000

Delinquent Tax Bills:
Approx. 10,000 (Certified Mail Return)

Homestead/Disability Exemption Renewal
Approx. 6,500

Business Personal Property Return Notices
Notices - Approx. 26,000

TOTAL FOR 337,000:

$0.055 ea.
$2,200.00

$0.075 ea.
$10,875.00

$0.061 ea.
$610.00

$0.07 ea.
$350.00

$0.065 ea.
$422.50

$0.065 ea.
$1,690.00

$21,647.50




