COMPETITIVE BID #WG16-32 Award Listing

Off Site Printing, Imaging & Mailing of Tax Notices Effective July 17, 2016 through July 17, 2017

BIDDERS	Peregrine Corporation
ITEMS	·
Appraisal Notices:	\$0.055 ea.
Approx. 40,000 to 145,000	\$2,200.00
Property Tax Bills:	\$0.075 ea.
Approx. 145,000	\$10,875.00
Delinquent Tax Bills:	\$0.061 ea.
Approx. 10,000	\$610.00
Delinguent Tax Bills:	\$0.07 ea.
Approx. 10,000 (Certified Mail Return)	\$350.00
Homestead/Disability Exemption Renewal Approx. 6,500	\$0.065 ea. \$422.50
Business Personal Property Return Notices	\$0.065 ea.
Notices - Approx. 26,000	\$1,690.00
TOTAL FOR 337,000:	\$21,647.50